SPECIFICATIONS
Th i s t ra i ne r ha s been des i gned w i t h a v i ew t o p rov i de P ra c t i c a l and expe r imen ta l
Know ledge o f a genera l c i r cu i t o f s te reo casse t te p layer on SINGLE PCB.
STEREO CASSETTE PLAYER TRAINER
MODEL - STRDM100
1. Power supply                : 230V AC, 50Hz.
2. Audio power output          : 10 watts (5watts x 2 channels) PMPO.
3. Tape speed                  : 4.75cms/sec.
4. Loudspeaker                 : 4"x 4", 6 Watts, in each channel housed in wooden Boxes.
5. Graphic Equalizer           : 5 Band with mid-frequencies at 100Hz, 350Hz, 1KHz, 3.5 KHz, 10KHz.
6. Distortion                  : 5 to 10% at full volume.
7. LED power supply indicator.
8. EP2 sockets to connect external speakers.
9. EP2 socket to connect external DC Battery.
10. All parts are soldered on tags on SINGLE PCB with complete circuit diagram screen printed.
11. Standard Accessories  : 1.   A Manual having practical details.
  2.   Speakers in wooden boxes.
In keeping view of SIGMA policy of continuous development and improvement, the Specifications may be changed
without prior notice or obligation.
Phone(O): +91-79-26852427/ 26850829
Phone(F): +91-79-26767512/ 26767648
Fax : +91-79-26840290/ 26840290
Mobile : +91-9824001168
Email : sales@sigmatrainers.com
           : sigmatrainers@sify.com
Web      : www.sigmatrainers.com
Sigma Trainers and Kits
E-113, Jai Ambe Nagar,
Near Udgam School,
Thaltej,
AHMEDABAD - 380054.
INDIA.
Dealer:-